Microchip Technology - PIC24EP512GU814-E/PH Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

0.000
0.010
0.020
0.030
0.040
0.050
0.060
0.070
0.080
0.00 0.50 1.00 1.50
IO
H
(A
)
dsPIC33EPXXX(GP/MC/MU)806/810/814 and PIC24EPXXX(GP/GU)810/814
RPINR28 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 28) ................ 246
RPINR29 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 29) ................ 247
RPINR3 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 3) .................... 223
RPINR30 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 30) ................ 248
RPINR31 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 31) ................ 249
RPINR32 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 32) ................ 250
RPINR33 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 33) ................ 251
RPINR34 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 34) ................ 252
RPINR35 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 35) ................ 253
RPINR36 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 36) ................ 254
RPINR37 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 37) ................ 255
RPINR38 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 38) ................ 256
RPINR39 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 39) ................ 257
RPINR4 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 4) .................... 224
RPINR40 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 40) ................ 258
RPINR41 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 41) ................ 259
RPINR42 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 42) ................ 260
RPINR43 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 43) ................ 261
RPINR5 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 5) .................... 225
RPINR6 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 6) .................... 226
RPINR7 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 7) .................... 227
RPINR8 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 8) .................... 228
RPINR9 (Peripheral Pin Select Input 9) .................... 229
RPOR0 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 0) .................. 261
RPOR1 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 1) .................. 262
RPOR10 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 10) .............. 266
RPOR11 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 11) .............. 267
RPOR12 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 12) .............. 267
RPOR13 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 13) .............. 268
RPOR14 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 14) .............. 268
RPOR15 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 15) .............. 269
RPOR2 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 2) .................. 262
RPOR3 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 3) .................. 263
RPOR4 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 4) .................. 263
RPOR5 (Peripheral Pin Select Output 5) .................. 264